Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

] AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
% Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

_ AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,00 USD

28,08 USD

37,44 USD

40,04 USD

239,20

usb

40,56 USD



